
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.4Niederwaldkirchen 11.02.2023U12m_ - 30 kg 1. Runde Schülerbezirksc

Matte _2 min

PlatzGewicht

SV Gallneukirchen

UJZ Lichtenberg

SV Gallneukirchen

JZ Rapso
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

10

7

10

10

10

10

01 HUCH Jakob

02 KALTENBÖCK Jakob

03 NAOBISHVILI Giorgi

04 SZYMCZAK Maksymilian

1. KALTENBÖCK Jakob

2. HUCH Jakob

3. SZYMCZAK Maksymilia

01-02 HUCH Jakob KALTENBÖCK Jakob

03-04 NAOBISHVILI Giorgi SZYMCZAK Maksymi

NAOBISHVILI Giorgi03-01 HUCH Jakob

SZYMCZAK Maksymi04-02 KALTENBÖCK Jakob

HUCH Jakob01-04 SZYMCZAK Maksymi

NAOBISHVILI Giorgi02-03 KALTENBÖCK Jakob

KALTENBÖCK Jakob

SZYMCZAK Maksymil

HUCH Jakob

KALTENBÖCK Jakob

HUCH Jakob

KALTENBÖCK Jakob

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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